
Results By Club

Week 2

week of 6/24/24

Winner
Winner 

Score Loser
Loser 
Score

A-Dale Heat 8 37 Palisades Elite 7/8 39

A-Dale Shooterz 4 20 Wayne PAL 3 37

ATR 6 16 St. Gregory's 6/7 White 21

ATR 6/7 51 Mustangz 7 White 30

ATR 8 54 We Got Next 9 45

ATR 9 37 Bergenfield Bears 9 30

ATR Varsity 47 Rutherford 40

ATR Varsity 50 Weehauken 56

Bergenfield Bears 4 26 Silverbacks 3 10

Bergenfield Bears 7 52 Warriors 7 Black 49

Bergenfield Bears 9 30 ATR 9 37

CMEK 2/3 White 29 Grind 2 Vier 30

CMEK 4/5 White 19 Grind 4 Biggs 44

CMEK Girls 3/4 White 17 Paramus Girls 4 30

Crush 3 Kerin 2 NJ Bucks Girls 3/4 Blue 56

Crush 4 Alie 21 Ramsey Girls 4 Blue 11

Crush 5 Asia 12 Ramsey Strong Girls 5 16

Crush 5 Julia 8 Ramsey Girls 5 Rams 26

Crush 6/7 Bella 30 Ramsey Girls 6 12

Crush Girls 4 Alie 17 Lady Warriors 4/5 Black 28

Crush HS Caitlin 44 NJ Bucks Girls HS PL 48

Empire State Storm Girls 3 26 Paramus Girls 2/3 3

Empire State Storm Girls 8 43 Ladies First 8 21

Gametime 3 Brooklyn 47 Quad Hoops 3 24

Gametime Girls 3 Haworth 19 Ramsey Blue Girls 3 2



Gametime Girls 3 Haworth 17 NJ Bucks Girls 3/4 Gray 23

Gametime Girls 4 Closter 18 JBB Girls 4 12

Gametime Girls 5 Black 30 NJ Bucks Girls 6 Green 23

Gametime Girls 5 Black 32 Mustangz Girls 6 Red 15

Gametime Girls 5 Knights 33 GSB Girls 4 14

Gametime Girls 5/6 Cavos 19 Palisades Elite Girls 5/6 32

Gametime Girls 6 Vikings 11 JBB Girls 6 43

Gametime Girls 7 Cougars 80 Palisades Elite Girls 6/7 32

Gametime Girls 7 Dutchmen 28 NJ Bucks Girls 8/9 Maroon 30

Goats 2 Black 19 Mustangz 2 26

Goats 2 White 6 Mustangz 1/2 15

Goats 3 39 NJ Bucks 3 Gray 23

Goats 4 19 Mustangz 4 15

Goats 5 31 Mustangz 5 35

Goats 6 Black 42 Mustangz 6 Red 19

Goats 6 White 50 Mustangz 5/6 11

Goats 7 23 Grind 7 Javi 35

Goats 8 53 Mustangz 8 Seth 54

Grind 2 Javi 26 Silverbacks 2 Green 42

Grind 2 Vier 30 CMEK 2/3 White 29

Grind 3 Ben 21 Mustangz 3 28

Grind 4 Ben 37 NJ Bucks 4 White 28

Grind 4 Biggs 44 CMEK 4/5 White 19

Grind 5 Jack 38 NJ Bucks 5 Orange 17

Grind 5 Vier 32 Mustangz 6 White 28

Grind 6 Luongo 58 Rockland Rangers 6 22

Grind 7 Javi 35 Goats 7 23

Grind 8 Jack 36 HHK Hoops 8 39

Grind 9 Luongo 53 Mustangz 9 Matt 43

Grind 9 Vier 49 Mustangz 9 White 52



Grind HS Jordan 17 NY Fellas 11 54

Grind HS Mandel 57 Mustangz JV White 26

G-Rock Ballers 4 Black 38 JBB 4 22

G-Rock Ballers 4 White 24 Warriors 4 Red 15

G-Rock Ballers 5 24 Ihoopla 5/6 14

G-Rock Ballers 6 Black 37 Wyckoff 6 34

G-Rock Ballers 6 White 35 NJ Bucks 6 White 32

GSB Girls 4 14 Gametime Girls 5 Knights 33

Hawks 7 52 Mustangz 7 Black 40

HHK Hoops 8 39 Grind 8 Jack 36

Huskies Girls 4 19 Ramsey Girls 4 Gold 11

Ihoopla 5/6 14 G-Rock Ballers 5 24

JBB 3/4 35 Wayne PAL 3 50

JBB 4 22 G-Rock Ballers 4 Black 38

JBB 5 Black 33 Level Up 5 20

JBB 5 Orange 29 Oradell Basketball Club 5 27

JBB 6 38 Level Up 6 43

JBB 7/8 31 Mustangz 8 White 48

JBB Girls 4 12 Gametime Girls 4 Closter 18

JBB Girls 6 43 Gametime Girls 6 Vikings 11

Kinnelon Colts 3 34 Warriors 3/4 Red 30

Kinnelon Colts 4 23 Waldwick Warriors 4 24

Kinnelon Colts 5 35 NJ Bucks 5 Red 31

Ladies First 8 21 Empire State Storm Girls 8 43

Ladies First 8 19 NJ Freedom Girls 8 44

Lady Warriors 4/5 Black 28 Crush Girls 4 Alie 17

Level Up 5 20 JBB 5 Black 33

Level Up 6 43 JBB 6 38

Mustangz 1/2 15 Goats 2 White 6

Mustangz 2 26 Goats 2 Black 19



Mustangz 3 28 Grind 3 Ben 21

Mustangz 4 15 Goats 4 19

Mustangz 5 35 Goats 5 31

Mustangz 5/6 11 Goats 6 White 50

Mustangz 6 Red 19 Goats 6 Black 42

Mustangz 6 White 28 Grind 5 Vier 32

Mustangz 7 Black 40 Hawks 7 52

Mustangz 7 Red 63 NJ Bucks 7 Blue 56

Mustangz 7 White 30 ATR 6/7 51

Mustangz 8 Matt 51 Ramsey 7 Gold 60

Mustangz 8 Seth 54 Goats 8 53

Mustangz 8 White 48 JBB 7/8 31

Mustangz 9 Matt 43 Grind 9 Luongo 53

Mustangz 9 White 52 Grind 9 Vier 49

Mustangz Girls 3/4 16 Summer Dream Girls 4 19

Mustangz Girls 6 Red 15 Gametime Girls 5 Black 32

Mustangz Girls 6 White 16 NJ Bucks Girls 6 White 13

Mustangz JV White 26 Grind HS Mandel 57

NJ Bucks 2 Blue 15 Silverbacks 1 Black 9

NJ Bucks 3 Gray 23 Goats 3 39

NJ Bucks 4 White 28 Grind 4 Ben 37

NJ Bucks 5 Black 34 Warriors 5 Black 45

NJ Bucks 5 Orange 17 Grind 5 Jack 38

NJ Bucks 5 Red 31 Kinnelon Colts 5 35

NJ Bucks 6 Blue 42 St. Gregory's 6/7 Black 23

NJ Bucks 6 Gray 27 Warriors 6 Black 58

NJ Bucks 6 White 32 G-Rock Ballers 6 White 35

NJ Bucks 7 Blue 56 Mustangz 7 Red 63

NJ Bucks 8 Gray 30 Warriors 8 Black 51

NJ Bucks 8 Orange 52 Rockland Rangers 8 57



NJ Bucks 8 White 38 North Jersey Elite 7 54

NJ Bucks Girls 3/4 Blue 56 Crush 3 Kerin 2

NJ Bucks Girls 3/4 Gray 23 Gametime Girls 3 Haworth 17

NJ Bucks Girls 5 Orange 22 Rockland Rangers Girls 5 6

NJ Bucks Girls 6 Green 23 Gametime Girls 5 Black 30

NJ Bucks Girls 6 White 13 Mustangz Girls 6 White 16

NJ Bucks Girls 6/7 White 27 St Francis Girls 6 13

NJ Bucks Girls 8/9 Maroon 30 Gametime Girls 7 Dutchmen 28

NJ Bucks Girls HS LL 33 Yo Money Girls HS 44

NJ Bucks Girls HS PL 48 Crush HS Caitlin 44

NJ Bucks HS White 67 Waldwick Warriors 9 65

NJ Freedom Girls 8 44 Ladies First 8 19

North Jersey Elite 4 26 Palisades Elite 3/4 29

North Jersey Elite 7 54 NJ Bucks 8 White 38

NY Fellas 11 54 Grind HS Jordan 17

Oradell Basketball Club 5 27 JBB 5 Orange 29

Palisades Elite 3/4 29 North Jersey Elite 4 26

Palisades Elite 7/8 39 A-Dale Heat 8 37

Palisades Elite Girls 5/6 32 Gametime Girls 5/6 Cavos 19

Palisades Elite Girls 6/7 32 Gametime Girls 7 Cougars 80

Paramus Girls 2/3 3 Empire State Storm Girls 3 26

Paramus Girls 4 30 CMEK Girls 3/4 White 17

Quad Hoops 3 24 Gametime 3 Brooklyn 47

Rams 5 48 Waldwick Warriors 5 Carolina Blue 19

Ramsey 7 Gold 60 Mustangz 8 Matt 51

Ramsey Blue Girls 3 2 Gametime Girls 3 Haworth 19

Ramsey Girls 4 Blue 11 Crush 4 Alie 21

Ramsey Girls 4 Gold 11 Huskies Girls 4 19

Ramsey Girls 5 Rams 26 Crush 5 Julia 8

Ramsey Girls 6 12 Crush 6/7 Bella 30



Ramsey Strong Girls 5 16 Crush 5 Asia 12

Rockland Rangers 6 22 Grind 6 Luongo 58

Rockland Rangers 8 57 NJ Bucks 8 Orange 52

Rockland Rangers 9 38 Warriors HS Black 44

Rockland Rangers Girls 5 6 NJ Bucks Girls 5 Orange 22

Rutherford 40 ATR Varsity 47

Silverbacks 1 Black 9 NJ Bucks 2 Blue 15

Silverbacks 2 Green 42 Grind 2 Javi 26

Silverbacks 3 10 Bergenfield Bears 4 26

St Francis Girls 6 13 NJ Bucks Girls 6/7 White 27

St. Gregory's 6/7 Black 23 NJ Bucks 6 Blue 42

St. Gregory's 6/7 White 21 ATR 6 16

Summer Dream Girls 4 19 Mustangz Girls 3/4 16

Waldwick Warriors 4 24 Kinnelon Colts 4 23

Waldwick Warriors 5 Carolina Blue 19 Rams 5 48

Waldwick Warriors 9 65 NJ Bucks HS White 67

Wanaque Girls 7 fft

War Eagles 2 18 Warriors 2/3 Red 19

Warriors 2/3 Red 19 War Eagles 2 18

Warriors 3/4 Red 30 Kinnelon Colts 3 34

Warriors 4 Red 15 G-Rock Ballers 4 White 24

Warriors 5 Black 45 NJ Bucks 5 Black 34

Warriors 6 Black 58 NJ Bucks 6 Gray 27

Warriors 7 Black 49 Bergenfield Bears 7 52

Warriors 8 Black 51 NJ Bucks 8 Gray 30

Warriors HS Black 44 Rockland Rangers 9 38

Wayne PAL 3 50 JBB 3/4 35

Wayne PAL 3 37 A-Dale Shooterz 4 20

We Got Next 9 45 ATR 8 54

Weehauken 56 ATR Varsity 50



Wyckoff 6 34 G-Rock Ballers 6 Black 37

Yo Money Girls HS 44 NJ Bucks Girls HS LL 33


